TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Italy

CH E F P.IVA IT0200411413
— —

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

TECHNO

CODE

DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

CRPOKER MACHINE for: ICE CREAM, SORBET and GRANITE for
MANUAL EXTRACTION, CYCLE MIXTURE CAPACITY It 2,0,
hourly production: ICE CREAM 6-10 It, GRANITA 16-20 I,
air cooling, V.230/ 1, Kw 1,0, dimensions 500x560x400h

mm

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

Manual extraction ice cream, slush and sorbet machine:

o cycle capacity 2.0 liters;

o hourly production: ICE CREAM 6-10 liters, GRANITA 16-20 liters;

o air cooling;

o also ideal for small laboratories, as the reduced size facilitates installation;

o the transparent lid allows you to observe the phases of the freezing;

o they work with the timed cycle and allow to obtain the optimal structure and consistency of the ice cream;

o in addition to ice cream, classic granitas and traditional fruit sorbets can be produced;

o single phase power supply.

Accessories / Options:
o Support stand

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply
Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

1

60

70

500

560

400




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

