

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
CRPOKER	MACHINE for: ICE CREAM, SORBET and GRANITE for MANUAL EXTRACTION, CYCLE MIXTURE CAPACITY It 2,0, hourly production: ICE CREAM 6-10 It, GRANITA 16-20 It, air cooling, V.230 / 1, Kw 1,0, dimensions 500x560x400h mm	

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

Manual extraction ice cream, slush and sorbet machine:

- $\circ\,$ cycle capacity 2.0 liters;
- hourly production: ICE CREAM 6-10 liters, GRANITA 16-20 liters;
- air cooling;
- $\circ\;$ also ideal for small laboratories, as the reduced size facilitates installation;
- the **transparent lid** allows you to observe the phases of the freezing;
- they work with the timed cycle and allow to obtain the optimal structure and consistency of the ice cream;
- $\circ~$ in addition to ice cream, classic granitas and traditional fruit sorbets can be produced;
- single phase power supply.

Accessories / Options:

• Support stand

MADE IN ITALY		
TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/1	
frequency (Hz)	50	
motor power capacity (Kw)	1	
net weight (Kg)	60	
gross weight (Kg)	70	
breadth (mm)	500	
depth (mm)	560	
height (mm)	400	